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AMERICAS

EMEA

APAC

Marex OS 3DMarex OS IIIMarex ECS

http://www.aventics.com/en/marex-os-3d-intuitive-joystick-system/
http://www.aventics.com/en/marex-ecs-exclusive-remote-ship-control/
http://www.aventics.com/en/marex-os-iii-remote-control-system-for-reversing-gear-systems/
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Country Representative Address Contact Person Phone

Austria Mechatronik Pammer Ruckerbauerweg 18
4040 Linz

Dieter Pammer

mechatronikpammer@gmail.com

+43(664)9135710

Bulgaria Mariner MKK- Ltd. Studentska Str.

BL. 4 Vh. J Ap. 9

9000 Varna

Mihail Kolev

kolevm62@yahoo.com

+359(888)912576

Croatia GM Turbo d.o.o. Vukovarska ul. 58, 

21000, Split

Marin Grljusic

mail@gm-turbo.hr

+385(9)8264634

Finland M & H Finland Oy Karhunkierros 5

01640 Vantaa

Moritz Burmester

moritz.burmester@m-h1.com

+358(9)8543969

mailto:mechatronikpammer@gmail.com
mailto:kolevm62@yahoo.com
mailto:service@gm-turbo.hr
mailto:thomas.Gustafsson@m-h1.com
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France Nanni Industries S.A.S. 11, Avenue Mariotte
33260 La Teste de Buch

Frédéric Maresse

frederic.maresse@nannienergy.com

+33(0)556223060

SAS MY2B 423 Rue de Montserrat
83200 Toulon

Yves Beggiora

yves.b@my2b.fr

+33(0)621434708

Germany Emerson Automation

Solutions

Ulmer Straße 4

30880 Laatzen

Jörg Eggers

marineservice.aventics@emerson.com

+49(511)2136-126

Greece Bosch Rexroth S. A. Erchias 37

19400 Koropi

Dimitris Borsis

dimitris.borsis@boschrexroth.gr

+30(210)5701389

Italy Ranieri Tonissi S.p.A.

Central for all partners

Porta Siberia

Calata Gadda

16128 Genova 

Milos Poli

milos.poli@tonissi.com

+39(010)8063062

mailto:jerome.ordoqui@nannidiesel.com
mailto:yves.b@my2b.fr
mailto:Marineservice.aventics@aventics.com
mailto:dimitris.Borsis@boschrexroth.gr
mailto:milos.Poli@tonissi.com
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Netherlands Emerson Automation

Solutions

Mijlstraat 22
5281LL Boxtel

Andy van Etten

andy.vanetten@emerson.com

+31(88)0998060

Norway Emerson Automation

Solutions

Kveldroveien 7

1407 Vinterbro

Lars-William Blekstad

Lars-William.blekstad@emerson.com

+47(982)07821

MANcraft AS Espehaugen 60, 5258 

Blomsterdalen

Bjarne Alvern

bjarne.alvern@mancraft.no

+47(551)14000

Poland Emerson Automation

Solutions

Gdansk Maciej Piastowski

maciej.piastowski@emerson.com

+48(60)4415602

mailto:andre.deKort@aventics.com
mailto:bjorn.Aspestrand@aventics.com
mailto:bjarne.alvern@mancraft.no
mailto:maciej.Piastowski@aventics.com
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Russia Marine Technics Group 18 A Bumajnaja St.

190020 St. Petersburg

Vitalii Lobakh

lobakh.v@marinetec.com

+7(812)3094646

Spain Emerson Automation

Solutions

Sant Cugat Business Park

Av. Via Augusta 15-26

8174 Sant Cugat de Valles 

Barcelona

Fernando Carrera

fernando.carrera@emerson.com

+34(630)971229

Marine Diesel & Gears Camino viejo de Bunjola 39 

Nave 4

07009 Palma de Mallorca

Andreas Pfahler

info@mdg-palma.com

+34(626)477391

Switzerland Shiptec AG Werftestrasse 5

6002 Luzern

Thomas Oswald

t.oswald@shiptec.ch

+41(41)3676732

mailto:lobakh.v@marinetec.com
mailto:fernando.carrera@emerson.com
mailto:info@mdg-palma.com
mailto:d.hosang@shiptec.ch
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Turkey Hidropar Ltd. Sti. Perpa Ticaret Merkezi
B-Blok Kat-11 No 1613
34384 Okmeydani Istanbul

Halil Yildirim

servis@hidroparistanbul.com.tr

+90(224)5320293

United Arab 

Emirates

Emerson Automation

Solutions

P.O. Box 17033, Jebel Ali Free 

Zone, FZE JAFZA South zone II

17033 Dubai

Aloke Bhattacharyya

aloke.bhattacharyya@emerson.com

+971(4)8118275

German-Gulf Enterprises 

Ltd.

Al Khan Street

Industrial Area No. 7

77 Sharjah

Mohit Kohli

mohit@german-gulf.com

+971(6)5314161

United Kingdom PME Group Unit D11, Admiralty Park

Station Road, Holton Heath

Poole Dorset BH16 6HX

Ben Chalk

info@mandiesel.co.uk

+44(1752)337526

Emerson Automation
Solutions

Unit C6, Sunningdale House
Caldecotte Lake Business Park, 
Milton Kenyes MK7 8LF

Mike Reece

mike.reece@emerson.com

+44(1285)655957

mailto:servis@hidroparistanbul.com.tr
mailto:aloke.bhattacharyya@emerson.com
mailto:mohit@german-gulf.com
mailto:info@mandiesel.co.uk
mailto:mike.reece@emerson.com
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Australia Pneumatic & Automation 
Equipment Pty Ltd.

Unit 3/1 Boden Rd 
Seven Hills NSW 2147

Sam Soury

sam.soury@pneuauto.com.au

+61(2)96745503

China Emerson Automation

Solutions

3/F Building 3

Elegant Commercial Plaza

Changzhou, Xinbei District

Lv Cheng

cheng.lv@emerson.com

+86(519)68217295

India Lourenzo Marine S-20, Phase 1
Verna Industrial Estate,
Verna Salcette, Goa 403722

Serafim Lourenzo

service@lourenzomarine.com

+ 91(832)2887357

Korea Emerson Automation

Solutions

Blk.4008, Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10 

#04-17/22, Tech Place 1

Singapore 569625

Andreas Rüther

andreas.ruether@emerson.com

+65 94527497

Singapore Emerson Automation

Solutions

Blk.4008, Ang Mo Kio Avenue 10 

#04-17/22, Tech Place 1

Singapore 569625

Andreas Rüther

andreas.ruether@emerson.com

+65 94527497

mailto:sam.soury@pneuauto.com.au
mailto:cheng.lv@aventics.com
mailto:service@lourenzomarine.com
mailto:haklae.kim@aventics.com
mailto:andreas.ruether@aventics.com
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Brazil Angramarine Servicos
Nauticos e Rep. LTDA

Marina Verolme
Angra dos Reis 
Rio de Janeiro

Thiago Leite

thiagoleite@angramarine.com.br

+55(24)34214055

Canada Emerson Automation

Solutions

1953 Mercer Road,

Lexington KY 40511

Brian Mc Farland

brian.mcfarland@emerson.com

+1(859)2813467

USA Emerson Automation

Solutions

Central for all partners

1953 Mercer Road,

Lexington KY 40511

Brian Mc Farland

brian.mcfarland@emerson.com

+1(859)2813467

mailto:thiagoleite@angramarine.com.br
mailto:brian.mcfarland@emerson.com
mailto:Brian.mcfarland@emerson.com

